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WYNIKI WYBORÓW 
do władz Samorządu Uczniowskiego SP29 

2021/2022 

Kandydaci/kandydatki 
na przewodniczącego/przewodniczącą 

Samorządu Uczniowskiego 
Julia Magnowska 7a 

Maksym Krawczyszyn 6a 

Antoni Szczerba 4a 

Kandydaci/kandydatki 
na przewodniczącego/przewodniczącą 

Izby Mniejszej Samorządu Uczniowskiego 
Maria Moryń 3b 

Zuzanna Stępniak 3b 

Dmytro Kravchyshyn 2b 

Liwia Antkowiak 3a 

Julia Gajak 3a 

Gabriela Orczyk 3a 

Maja Malinovskaja 3a 

127 

37 

37 

39 

38 

36 

22 

19 

8 

16 

~q.cl lktniou~kt 
1dcot4 J\,d.')Ul1(01vQ, hr' 2, 
~ 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

